Wagon Masters

Big River Lake Land Sams
Jim and Elsie Jones                       
Box 1027               
Big River, SK. S0J 0E0
Cell Phone: 306-728-8567
jejfarm12@gmail.com
Humboldt Heartland
Clarence Wittig
cgwittig@hotmail.com​​
306-231-3807
Kyle Wooly Mammoth
Brian Cheney & Karen Moreside​
faithauto@yourlink.ca
306-375-7586
Lloydminster Border City
Elaine Hardstaff
hardstaffe@gmail.com
780 871 2240
Regina Capital City
Contact President
Swift Current Pioneers
Gordon & Liz James
lgjamesis@hotmail.com
Box 41
Waldeck, SK S0H 4J0
306-774-4120
Regina Sunshine
Pat & Fred Cawsey
2902 Fowler St.
Regina, Sk.  S4V 1A8
306-535-8024 or 306-789-5204
pat.cawsey@sasktel.net
Fred.cawsey@sasktel.net
Regina Queen City
Contact President
Rosetown Prairie Rose
Grant & Veronica Johnson
​g.v.johnson@sasktel.net
306-882-2170
Saskatoon Prairie Lily
Terry Caudle
tcaudle@sasktel.net
306-220-8331
Saskatoon Sunseekers
Ben and Deb Spreacker
benanddeb@shaw.ca
​306-373-4788

Wheatland
 Contact President 
Yorkton Parkland
Ken Deary & Eleanor Seidlik
ken_deary@yahoo.ca (Note:ken_deary)
​306-269-7464

